

## 5th International Conference on Digital Textile Printing





## **CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM**

Please fill in the form below, fields marked with \* are mandatory.

<u>Delegate</u>	<u>Information</u>												
Company Name*:  First Name*:  Designation*:													
							Address	*:					
							Registration Fe	e Structure	P	rice/delegate*	How To Pay  Payment Option 1		
Inkjet India 2015 (A) Entry to conference only			₹ 5,500 ☐ Cheque/DD should be payable favoring "Ink India"		voring "Inkjet Forum								
_	Print Awards (B) Is & gala dinner		₹ 2,500	Payment Option 2									
Color Matching Workshop (C) Delhi – 27 <sup>th</sup> Feb 2015 Surat – 8 <sup>th</sup> Mar 2015 Mumbai – 11 <sup>th</sup> Mar 2015 Choose any one location above		_ _ _	₹ 9,500	Bank Account I Beneficiary: Inl Bank Name & I	☐ Bank Transfer payable to Inkjet Forum India  Bank Account No: 11142000002421  Beneficiary: Inkjet Forum India  Bank Name & Branch: HDFC Bank Ltd. Matunga (West)  Bank Address: Shop No. 4,5,6 Grd Floor, Razmah Bldg,								
Season Pass (A + B + C) Entry to conference, awards & one workshop location			₹ 15,000 L.J. Road, Matunga West, Mumbai – 400016  Maharashtra – India   Tel: 022-61606161  IFSC Code: HDFC0001114   Swift No: HDFCINBB			ai – 400016 -61606161							
Conference + A Entry to confer & gala dinner.	• •		₹ 7,000										
Conference + Workshop (A + C) Entry to conference and one workshop location			₹ 12,500										
How did you find o	ut about Inkjet India 20	015?		Industry Sector									
☐ Website	Website ☐ Inkjet Forum Blog ☐ Word of mouth ☐ Newsletter		☐ Manufacturer - Ho	☐ Manufacturer - Home Textiles ☐ Manuf									
□ Facebook	☐ Twitter	□ LinkedIn	☐ Email Invite	☐ Manufacturer - Ap☐ Designer☐ Processing House☐ Brand	☐ Ink Manufacturer	□ ОЕМ							

## **Register Today**

Send the form duly filled with payment to:

Aditi Kotavdekar

Inkjet Forum India,

D/4, Karnatak Buildings, Mogul Lane,

Matunga (W), Mumbai 400016

Mob: +91 98338 01285

E-mail: register@inkjetforumindia.com Web: www.inkjetforumindia.com

**Confirmation:** Registration can be only processed when accompanied by payment. Confirmation of registration will be sent within one week of receipt of payment.

**Cancellation Policy:** Substitute delegates will be allowed. However, no refunds will be made on account of no-show.